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
boatlift warranty 738-3737
$339,000 - 7974 Duck Dr
Sweetwater lakefront 2 lots party
deck w/lift 2c gar + 738-3737
$324,000 - 8518 Beck Grove Rd-Freetown
Picturesque 23+- acres & lake 3BR
3.5BA walk out bsmt LR DR
738-3737
$315,000 - 7301 Sweetwater Dr
2BR 3BA 2000sf walk-out fin bsmt
deck & lift 881-8100
$310,000 - 8145 Bass Dr
Cordry point 161 ft lakefront 2BR 2
lofts 1.5BA frplc w/insert 738-3737
$269,900 - 7601 Hummingbird Dr
Sweetwater lakefront 2BR 2BA boat
lift party deck & warranty
738-3737
$194,900 - 6221 N Three Notch Rd
Rustic 8 room log cabin 5 acres
many amenities 881-8100
$175,000 - 8556 Centerlake Rd
2500+sf 2c gar walk-out fin bsmt
2.35 acre Sweetwater Lake access
warranty included 738-3737
$169,900 - 8521 Chickadee Dr
Brick/vinyl 4BR 3BA 2c gar 1918 sf
+ warranty 738-3737
$129,900 - 7557 Elk Dr
Sweetwater 3BR 2BA ranch on 2 lots
738-3737

BROWN
COUNTY

$1,690,000 - 2766 Honey Creek Rd
Private gated estate lake front home on
6.24 ac 881-8100
$709,900 - 5838 Shallow Water
Ultimate 3BR theater room pool bsmt 4c
gar 888-9300
$697,400 - 4600 W CR 144
Country estate! 2 story 4 c gar 5 ac
738-3737
$695,000 - 5874 Shallow Water
New Greg Allen blt sty half fin bsmt
nice! 881-8100
$619,900 - 4495 Benthaven Ct
4BR 3BA ranch full bsmt 3c gar deck &
much more 888-3303
$599,000 - 4343 N 600 E
5BR 4BA 3.78 acres full walk-out bsmt
3c gar 881-8100
✔$539,900 - 1633 Rosebud Ln
5300sf Ashwood condo GR formal DR 3BR 3c gar
sun room 881-8100
$499,900 - 7442 Hemlock Dr
Cordry lakefront 3BR 3BA 2.5c gar 2
kitchens frplc docks & lifts 2200 sf
738-3737
$499,000 - 5177 Max Av
Home on 11.5 acres will divide 4BR
3BA 2 kitchens GR FR w/frplc 4c gar
881-8100
$489,900 - 1108 W Stones Crossing Rd
10 acre estate 3BR 2 full bath ranch pole
barn 881-8100
$444,999 - 1545 Hazelwood Ct E
Luxury condo 3BR 3BA LR w/vaulted
clg fin lower level 3c gar 240-6420
$439,900 - 2798 Bloomsbury Way
New 3 or 4BR in Kensington Grove
bsmt in-law quarters 888-9300
$415,000 - 2401 Forest Hills B1
5BR 4BA brick ranch 3c gar bsmt
881-8100
$379,900 - 6340 Deerstand Rd
Awesome 4BR 3fBA two half BA 2 frplc
bsmt 2c gar 881-8100
$355,900 - 475 Graham
4BA Cape Cod on 4.7 ac GR
bsmt 881-8100

$320,000 - 9413 S Black Hawk Hills
Dr  5 acres brick 3BR 2BA screened
porch patio outbuildings 738-3737
$310,000 - 7393 W 50 S
Everything country 21+ park-like acres
2 ponds pool 4BR horse barn 738-3737
$299,900 - 4435 E Pine Hill
Fisherman’s paradise 5BR 3.5 BA fin
bsmt waterfront 2frplc 888-3303
✔$289,900 - 819 S Restin
5BR English Tudor ingrd pool hot
tub/sauna rec room perfect for
large/growing family 881-8100
$289,000 - 4056 Brockton Manor N Dr
3BR family home w/tons of storage &
library/den loft 881-8100
$289,000 - 4285 E 150 S
4BR 2BA over 2000sf 1900sf gar fin
walk out bsmt 738-3737
$284,900 - 224 St. Andrews
Top of the line custom home on golf
course fin bsmt + much more 738-3737
$280,000 - 777 W SR 252
Private retreat endless possibilities-
house and cabin 738-3737
$279,900 - 2181 Dockside Dr-Grwd
Sharp brick/cedar 2 story 4BR 2800 sf
3c gar GR FR DR 888-9300
$275,000 - 3301 E 1000 N
10+ acres-Shelby/Barthalomew County
line 4BR 2.5BA Columbus schools
738-3737
$259,900 - 4796 E 250 S
Custom 3BR + den & bsmt on 2.6 acre
heated dt bldg 888-9300
$254,900 - 4605 Broken Bow Dr
Beautiful 5BR 3.5BA FR w/frplc bonus
room large yard 2c gar 881-8100
$254,900 - 4503 Annelo Ct
Spectacular 4BR 2.5BA 2 story
gorgeous inground pool 888-3303
$239,900 - 794 S Home Ave
Beautiful older home updated 4BR
3BA 3100sf 881-8100
✔$234,900 - 5134 Summerfield Crossing
Copperleaf custom brick ranch 3BR
3BA DR DR kit 2c gar 888-3303
$234,900 - 2464 Somerset Cir
Custom built on Legends Golf Course
3BR 2BA all brick 888-9300
$229,000 - 589 W 500 N, Whiteland
4 or 5 BR tri-level 4BA areas bsmt
frplc 2c att gar & 3c det gar 888-9300
$225,000 - 6645 E 150 S, Columbus
SE Columbus all brick ranch on 4 acres
2 super outbuildings 738-3737
$224,900 - 1577 Timber Ln
Lovely 4BR 2.5BA huge bonus room
FR DR LR 2c gar wooded lot 881-8100
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
3BR 2BA brk ranch w/2 c att gar
881-8100
✔$148,900 - 455 W Wiley St
Charming 3BR 2BA new kitchen built-
ins in DR 2c gar front porch 881-8100
$147,500 - 152 Leaning Tree
Want a great home-3BR 2BA ranch 2c
gar .46 acre lot 240-6420
✔$145,900 - 1023 Springwater Cir
3BR plus bonus room tile floors garden
tub 881-8100
$144,900 - 486 Pitch Pine - Whiteland
3BR 2.5BA plus loft eat-in kit neutral &
spacious 839-0099
$144,900 - 2772 Long Leaf Dr
3BR 2.5BA w/loft Clark-Pleasant SS
move in ready 888-3303
$140,000 - 2124 Meadow Glen
4BR 2.5BA  buyers warranty fireplace
mini-barn 738-3737
$140,000 - 290 Center St
4BR 2.5BA 2c gar w/above ground pool
.5 ac lot LR FR 738-3737
$139,900 - 414 N Meridian St
5BR Greenwood SS in home business
opportunity 881-8100
$139,500 - 6556 S 125 W
1 acre + 3BR 2BA 2000+ sf hrdwd flrs 2c
gar mini barn brk & alum 738-3737
$138,900 - 820 Scotch Pine Dr
3BR 2.5BA fenced yard on a pond
831-2599
$138,500 - 968 Marcy
Brick 2 story w/new kitchen large deck
large driveway on cul-de-sac 888-3303
$136,000 - 1712 Turning Leaf
Choice ranch w/bsmt appliances stay
large yard wooded view 738-3737
$135,000 - 4188 Bittersweet Ln
All brick 3BR 2fBA privacy fenced new
HVAC 831-2599
$134,900 - 1633 Midland Dr, Franklin
Fantastic 3BR ranch in Southbrook Addn
738-3737
✔$134,900 - 1347 Egret
Two story brick front 3BR 1800sf fenced
yard must see 317-467-1800
$132,500 - 343 Dunham
2 acres ranch on bsmt 4BR 2 new baths
fenced yard 738-3737
✔$129,900 - 3823 W County Line Rd
Charming 2BR 1.5BA LR DR GR
w/frplc newer kitch 3c gar bsmt
881-8100
$129,500 - 415 Brewer Pl
3BR 1BA new roof carpet & paint large
lot 831-2599
$129,250 - 1003 Bluff Ln
Great home 3BR 2c att gar 1c det gar
workshop 831-2599
$127,500 - 7909 Bolin Dr
3BR 2BA quality ranch in quiet subdiv
MBR w/jetted tub dual sinks walk-in
clostes 888-3303
$126,000 - 22 Tulip Ct
3BR 2BA eat in kitchen LR vlt clg MBR
w/walk-in fin 2c att gar patio 738-3737
$125,900 - 815 Tall Timber
All elec 3BR split BR floorplan ranch
fenced yard 881-8100
$124,900 - 1507 White Oak
Quality built in 2003 3BR 2BA great
kitchen w/island 738-3737
$124,900 - 115 Burkhart, Bargersville
3BR 2BA office w/custom built-ins great
kitchen w/appls included 738-3737
$124,797 - 908 Country Ln
3BR 2BA 2c gar cath clg gas frplc
wooded view 831-9407

$104,900 - 551 Hannah Pl
3BR 2 story GR DR 2c gar 881-8100
$103,500 - 1208 Ridgetop
3BR KR large FR large kitchen fenced
yard 881-8100
$100,000 - 599 Young
Warm & cozy nothing to do but move in
2BR 1BA huge gar 738-3737
$99,900 - 2793 Woodfield B1
Ranch w/3BR 2BA open floor plan deck
fenced clean & pretty 888-3303
$99,500 - 4004 Leslie Ct.
Well kept one-owner 2 stry 2c gar 3BR
deck + fence 738-3737
$96,900 - 4058 Dogwood Ct
3BR 2BA ranch w/new flooring cath clgs
+ new home warranty 888-3303
$96,500 - 357 Euclid Ave
Updated in Old Towne Greenwood great
condition must see 888-3303
$94,900 - 90 Herriott St.
Great location 3BR 2c gar gd value
738-3737
$93,500 - 719 South Home
Charmer 2BR 1.5BA carpet throughout
738-3737
$90,000 - 507 Carol Dr
3BR 1BA det gar Greenwood SS
881-8100
$87,500 - 502 Forest Av
Available in Old Towne Greenwood many
updates 745-1212
$87,000 - 105 Jordan
Convienent 4BR 1BA ranch part fence
yard & patio warranty included
738-3737
$86,900 - 1509 Douglas Dr
3BR 1c gar appls stay newer roof &
furnace & A/C home warranty included
888-3303
$86,275 - 15216 Mary St.
3BR 1.5BA 2c gar rural subdivision
738-3737
$85,000 - 504 S Holland
3BR LR DR refrig/oven/dishwasher 1c
gar forced air gar heat a/c 1BA 738-3737
$84,500 - 632 Monte Vista Dr.
Maint-free 1BR w/loft condo Frplc vlt clg
839-0099
$83,500 - 500 E Pearl, Trafalgar
Great country home 3BR 1BA total
update 881-8100
✔$82,000 - 3160 Compass Dr.
Extra sharp 2BR 2BA w/large eat-in
kitchen updates galore 738-3737
$79,900 - 484 E Jefferson
Architectural treasure spacious 3BR 2BA
DR 2 kitchens walk-in 888-3303
$79,500 - 1198 Paradise Way Unit C 2BR
w/walk in 1.5BA dining/living combo
pantry prime location 738-3737
$79,499 - 750 Young St
3BR 2BA LR DR 2c det gar 831-2599
$78,500 - 1502 S Miller
Nice bungalow 2BR 1BA 1c det gar full
bsmt hurry 738-3737
$75,000 - 43 Village Rd
2BR in Bargersville Center Grove SS
move in ready appls included
738-3737
$74,500 - 1518 Roberts Rd
3BR 1BA 1c gar w/fenced yard newly
painted interior 738-3737
$71,000 - 648 Kentucky St
2BR LR DR laundry room on 2 lots Arts
& Crafts style w/bsmt 881-8100
$69,000 - 5482 E 350 S
2BR LR DR kitchen bath a/c gas furnace
full bsmt 2c gar appls included 738-3737
$65,000 - 700 E Forest
3BR fenced backyard 2c gar corner lot
investors dream 881-8100
$52,000 - 211 Hendricks St
Investment/starter 3BR 1BA LR kitchen
corner lot det garage apartment. 738-3737

callcarpenter.com(✔ ) home open Sunday

170 N Wagon Rd
LR plus FR w/frplc 3BR 1BA 1c gar

landscaped backyard w/patio

6954 Lynx
REDUCED to $108,500 interior remodeled 3BR 1BA large

lot in Cordry/Sweetwater Conservancy

343 Dunham
2 acre lot ranch on bsmt 4BR all new 2fBA
fenced yard & a/g pool large covered porch

CONNIE
PERCIFIELD
738-3737 or 812-343-3087

7393 W 50 S, Morgantown
2 acres 4 BR 3 BA  all brick great family home Franklin

schools pool pond park-like setting

3910 Jason Ave
Great home 3BR 2 full BA frplc 2c gar with nice fenced yard

8450 Scott Dr, Prince’s Lakes
Great cedar home on wooded lot only $109,900 3BR

2BA deck & covered porch

1545 Hazelwood Ct E
Luxury condo 3BR 3BA vlt clg LR & master screened

porch handicap access 3c gar

3320 W Whiteland Rd.
Spacious 3BR FR w/frplc hardwoods in BR & DR 2c gar

appls huge util room huge sunroom patio & workshop

221 Regan Cir
Carefree living 1758 sf Brizendine built custom

condo minutes from I-65 3BR 2BA 2c gar

3352 Blue Ash Ln, Indpls
Immaculate one owner ranch 3BR 2BA on large

lot total elec privacy fence

876 S Home Ave
Quality abounds in this 3BR 2.5BA historic

replica in downtown Franklin

2130 Summer Breeze Way
$115,000 huge backyard by park 3BR 2.5BA

2c gar gas frplc landscaped + warranty

3160 Compass Dr
Come see the charm extra sharp 2BR 2BA

featuring large eat in kichen w/updates galore

11240 E McGregor
Amazing floorplan 2000+sf custom designed interior

Acton area 3BR 2BA 2c gar must see call for directions

153 N Walnut
4BR 2.5BA unique historic can be 2 family home 2

furnaces a/c kitchens & stairs

1490 Hillside Dr
Prestigious location large eat-in kitchen master on

main/2nd master upstairs walk-in closets bonus room
oversized 2c att gar w/space for workshop new

paint/carpet & laminate flooring + warranty

914 Windstar
Custom brick ranch on bsmt +3c gar fenced yard

mini barn garden & much more

8518 Beck’s Grove Rd, Freetown
Picturesque 23+ acres 2 acre lake for

fishing swimming 3BR 3.5BA fin walk-out
bsmt 30x56 pole barn

9375 Dill Rd, Morgantown
Secluded 2.81 acres 5BR 2BA LR DR FR 24x40 gar

333 Three Notch Ln
Tons of updates await you in this 3BR Center
Grove area home possible quick possession

1347 Egret-Greenwood
Two story w/brick front 3BR great circular floorplan

fenced yard large deck $134,900

1518 Roberts Rd
3BR 1 BA ranch w/fenced yard convenient to schools

shopping & parks hurry to see

GORDON
McCLURE

888-3303 or
281-1214

317-696-2377
or 738-3737

DEBBIE BOSWELL

880 Mallory Pkwy
Cute 3BR 2BA cul-de-sac large lot many updates

one owner fenced yard appls stay prof landscaping

ARLA FOX
467-1800 or

290-4714

MARCIA KNIGHT
240-6420 or

507-6305

MELODY HAUK
800-345-5138 or

919-2364

March 11th - 17th

Open Sun. 12-3pm

Open Sun. 12-2pm

Open Sun. 2-4 pm

Open Sun. 1-3pm

Open Sun. 2-4pm

317-696-2377
DEBBIE BOSWELL

445-2409 or 410-8872
SANDY WILEY

SUSAN HODGES
888-9300 or

409-2300

Open Sun. 1-3pm

STEVE BRADBURN
738-3737 or

445-2409

Open Sun. 2-5pm Open Sun. 1-3pm

Open Sun. 2-4pm

Lovely Home
3B., 2bth., w/new fn. & wtrhtr.,
close to evthng., lots of clst. sp.,
upd. kitch., mat. trs., 1/2ac.,
Only $129,900. Call 555-5555.

HUH?
The easier it is to read an ad the more effective it will be. In
order to be consistent, the Daily Journal has implemented
abbreviation guides for all help wanted, real estate and
automotive advertising. Following the guides below, Ads
will have no more than (5) abbreviated words per listing.

Word Abbreviation Word Abbreviation
Acres Ac. Immediate Possesstion Immed. Poss.
Apartment Apt. Johnson Jo.
Appliances Appl. Kitchen Kit.
Avenue Ave. Lane Ln.
Basement Bsmt. Large Lg.
Bathroom BA Licensed Lic.
Bedroom BR Living Room LR
Boulevard Blvd. Master Bedroom MBR
Circle Cir. Minimum Min.
Commercial Comm. Month Mo.
County Co. North N
Court Ct. Paid Pd.
Deposit Dep. Private Priv.
Dining Room DR References Refs.
Each Ea. Refrigerator Refrg.
East E Residential Res.
Efficiency Effic. Road Rd.
Electric Elec. Square Feet Sq. Ft.
Equal Housing Opportunity EHO South S
Evenings Eves. State Road S.R.
Family Room FR Street St.
Fireplace Frplc. Utility Room Util. Rm.
Furnished Furn. Walk Out W/O
Garage Gar. Washer/Dryer W/D
Great Room GR West W

Years Yrs.

Word Abbreviation Word Abbreviation
4 Wheel Drive 4x4 Accounts Accts.
Air Conditioning AC Assistant Asst.
All Wheel Drive AWD Company Co.
Aluminum Alum. Construction Const.
Automatic Transmission AT Equal Opportunity Employer EOE
Condition Cond. Established Est.
Cruise Control CC Excellent Exc.
Cylinder Cyl. Experienced Exp.
Door DR Full Time FT
Excellent Condition Exc. Cond. Insurance Ins.
Exterior Ext. Manager Mgr.
Interior Int. Package Pkg.
Liter L Part Time PT
Or Best Offer OBO References Refs.
Power Brakes PB Required Req.
Power Locks PL Flexible Flex.
Power Steering PS Hours Hrs.
Power Windows PW
State Road S.R.
Street St.
Years Yrs.

Help WantedAutomotive

Real Estate

DAILY JOURNAL
736-2700

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

11sstt  MMoonntthh  RReenntt  FFrreeee
Pay by the week or mo.
2 BR $465 • 3 BR $590

W/D Hookups • Driveways
Pets welcome • Sheds

736-4761 - EHO
Some Restriction Apply

2 BR Townhouse - Frank-
lin. CA, W/D hookup. util. 
pd, exc. elect. 738-0790

2 BR, 2 BA, sub lease for 
short term. Center Grov-
e. $620/mo.  374-7958.

2 BR, Stove & refrig. $525 
mo. $350. dep. Water & 
sewer inc. 887-1524

22  MMoonntthhss  FFrreeee
55+ Community.

All utilities paid. Free 
transportation. 888-7973

SSppeecciiaall  EEnnddss  SSoooonn!!
2 Room Efficiency near 

downtown Franklin. $125 
week, util inc. 410-7870

BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  11  BBRR,,  $$112255
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets 698-7301, 691-8091
Cherry Leaf Properties

•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

CCiirrccllee  MMee!!!!!!
Apartments starting at 
$299 per month. EHO.

Call 738-4747

CClleeaarrvviieeww  AAppttss..
888877--11775588

•1 Bedrooms Available
$399 Select Units

Stop In For Yours Today!
Colonial Village, Southport 

& Madison. 1 & 2 BR’s 
Starting @ $395 mo. 
Heat  paid. 786-7340

Furn. room & efficiency in 
Franklin.  $80 & $115 per 
wk. All util. pd. 736-4643
Happy St. Patrick’s Day
Move in by March 17th
GGeett  $$775500  ooffff  RReenntt

Emerson Village
5140 Emerson, 781-8200 

EHO
Nice 1 BR apt. near Green-

wood mall. $435 mo. 
965-3667

Nice 1 BR in Franklin.  AC, 
all util. pd., W/D. $135 
wk. + Dep. 736-4643

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
Quality Residential Rentals 

in Edinburgh.
We have vacancies.  
Marceil DeCoursey,

Broker.  DeCoursey Realty 
812-526-5167

RREEDDUUCCEEDD  RREENNTT
GGrreeaatt  SSppeecciiaall  oonn  22  BBRR

Move In By 3-18-06
Affordable, Quality,

Comfort
LLaakkeevviieeww  AAppttss..
773366--66229900  EEHHOO

•Townhomes  2 BR w/2.5 
ba. Newly renovated. 
1285 sq. ft. $650 mo. 
$200 dep. No pets.

•Apt. 2 BR 2 bath, $550 
mo. $200 dep. Senior 
Discount 317-889-0793

Business &
Office Space 790
64 MAIN ST. - Bargersville 

600 sq. ft. retail space.  
$350. 840-8072.

1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-
ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422

5000 SQ. FT. GARAGE
FOR RENT, $1300 month

Call 422-1925

Downtown Franklin - 110 
W. Jefferson. Approx. 
1300 sq. ft., building for 
office or retail use. Im-
med. Poss.  Gas heat, 
CA.  $74,900.  Jerry Mill-
er Co. Realtors, 
535-4842 or 319-3910

FRANKLIN - Super
Location - Retail or office 

space.  Call 736-4350

OFFICE/Warehouse Hwy 
31 S. Frontage, Green-
wood, 10x10, O.H. Door, 
12’ ceilings. Hwy 31 S. 
Greenwood. 1,000-2,400 
sf. $900. mo. 535-7250, 
753-9388, 346-0743.

PPrrooffeessssiioonnaall  OOffffiicceess
111 S. Water St. 900sf

121 E. Monroe St. 1300sf
Call Dave-201-3301

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
2 BR - 1½ BA in Green-

wood & Center Grove. 1 
car att. gar. $750 mo. 
697-4488 or 535-0980.

2 BR Bargersville, Availa-
ble now.  $400 mo. + De-
posit. 840-8072.

Greenwood 2 BR, 1.5 ba, 
att. gar. Deck, Extras 
$745 + dep. 882-8367

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1-4BR Rentals $350-$1495

HomesAllAroundIndy.com
RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 Acres in the country, 3 

BR, 1 BA, 7895 Peoga 
Rd. $750. 317-445-7027

2 BR - 1 BA, Greenwood, 
$650 plus dep. 1 car gar. 
Gas heat. No pets. 
888-3707.

Franklin, 2 BR, 1.5 bath, 
att. gar. Washer & Dryer 
inc. $675. mo. + dep. 
Avail now. 317-389-2785

3 BR, 1 ba, brick , 2 car 
gar on lake w/dock, 
fenced yard. $850. mo. + 
dep. 796-5314

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar. 
RANCH. Newly updated, 
Greenwood, $840 per 
mo. plus dep. 439-9222

3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car gar., 
appls., new carpet. $895 
mo + Deposit. 736-0051

4 BR, 3 BA, SS Indy, 2500 
sq. ft., completely refur-
bished.  1616 E. Stop 11 
Rd. Starting @ $1050 per 
mo. 881-9333

• 2301 Crescent, 3 BR + 
Loft, 2 car gar. Green-
wood Schools. $900 mo. 
+ dep.

• 3980 W Smith Valley, 
Greenwood, 2 BR, 1/2 
dbl. $500 mo. + dep.

• 650 N Main St., Franklin. 
3 Room Efficiency Apt. 
$350. mo + dep.

Coldwell Banker
883-3333

5153 Old Smith Valley 3 
BR, 1bath,  LR, kit.  Utili-
ty rm. $650. mo. + $650 
dep. 881-2171

BARGERSVILLE - 3 BR, 
brick, 2 car gar. 2 ba. 
carpet. $900 mo. or $225 
a week. Call 422-1925


